10/14/2014 503018304

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT3064905

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CIPLA LIMITED	10/14/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CIPLA LIMITED	
Street Address:	CIPLA HOUSE, PENINSULA BUSINESS PARK	
Internal Address:	GANPATRAO KADAM MARG, LOWER PAREL	
City:	MUMBAI	
State/Country:	INDIA	
Postal Code:	400013	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	D632781
Patent Number:	D646383

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (917)332-3773

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 212-885-50000

Email: JYEDDO@BLANKROME.COM

BLANK ROME LLP Correspondent Name:

Address Line 1: ATTN: PATENT DOCKETING

Address Line 2: 600 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVENUE, NW

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20037

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	135219.00100	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JUDY YEDDO	
SIGNATURE:	/Judy Yeddo/	
DATE SIGNED:	10/14/2014	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Recordation#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 033987 FRAME: 0651 503018304

PATENTS Trademark Office: Plea	S ONLY ase record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
Trademark Office: Plea	see record the attached documents or the new address(os) below	
	ase record the attached documents of the new address(es) below.	
	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
	Name: Cipla Limited	
	Internal Address:	
ed? Yes X No	Street Address:	
ate(s):	Cipla House	
	Peninsula Business Park Ganpatrao Kadam Marg Lower Parel	
Change of Name		
earch Agreement	City: Mumbai	
	State:	
License	Country: INDIA Zip: 400013	
ddress	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes x No	
This docu	ment serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	
	B. Patent No.(s)	
	D632781 D646383	
	D040363	
onal numbers attached?	Yes X No	
oondence ailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$	
	X Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
ıg	Enclosed	
	None required (government interest not affecting title)	
_	8. Payment Information	
Zip: 10174-0208		
	Deposit Account Number 02-2555	
.com	Authorized User Name Jay P. Lessler	
/Jay P. Lessler/	October 14, 2014	
	Date	
/Jay P. Lessler/		
	change of Name earch Agreement License ddress This document condence illed:	

135219.00100/7447102v.1

RECORDED: 10/14/2014